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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 6 Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free Отворено/Open
27.03.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 26.08 Анасстасија Богдановска MKD Windsor (CAN) 10.12.2016
Незванични MKD - 16 26.12 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 12.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 26.34 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 28.36 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 10 31.25 Јана Милковска

Поени: FINA 2022

Место Год. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Mia Blazevska Eminova 17 Orion, SK 26.24 667
2. Hana Beiqi 14 H2O, PR 26.51 647
3. Jana Milkovska 16 Vardar 2018, SK 28.16 539
4. Iva Kitanovik 15 Orion, SK 28.21 537
5. Leona Velichkovska 16 Beta, SK 28.81 504
6. Riga Shala 15 H2O, PR 29.11 488
7. Julia Xhako 13 TDS Tirana, TI 29.29 479
8. Arla Dermishi 12 Te Stela, TI 29.35 476
9. Vanesa Beka 15 Prishtina, PR 29.43 472

10. Kalina Kuzmanovska 14 Beta, SK 29.69 460
11. Adora Hoxha 13 Step, PR 29.86 452
12. Viola Ahmeti 15 Zenit SA, PR 30.07 443
13. Erla Kacurri 15 Te Stela, TI 30.18 438
14. Mia Dermendzieva 16 Vardar 8, SK 30.50 424
15. Kestrina Dande 17 Te Stela, TI 30.67 417
16. Lea Aliu 13 Prishtina, PR 30.85 410
17. Neda Jordanovska 14 Mladost, SK 30.94 407
18. Sofija Stefanovska 14 Neptun, SK 31.00 404
19. Teodora Stojanovska 13 Orion, SK 31.13 399
20. Tamara Trifunovska 12 Mladost, SK 31.25 395
21. Neda Tanurovska 14 Orion, SK 31.52 384
22. Riga Beqiri 12 Step, PR 31.86 372
23. Milica Siljanovska 13 Beta, SK 32.24 359
24. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 32.32 357
25. Lisa Emini 12 Nemo, PR 32.41 354
26. Rida Haxhani 13 Nemo, PR 32.42 353
27. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 32.81 341
28. Mariza Bicaj 14 Step, PR 33.26 327
29. Joana Jasiqi 12 Nemo, PR 33.27 327
30. Briseida Llazari 11 Future SA, SH 33.28 327
31. Anja Veselinova 14 ViP Rabotn, SK 33.35 325
32. Juga Selimi 17 TDS Tirana, TI 33.60 317
33. Erla Skenderi 13 Te Stela, TI 33.64 316
34. Toska Thaci 12 Step, PR 33.99 307
35. Alea Veliu 14 Kastrioti, FE 34.28 299
36. Jana Velkovska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 34.29 299
37. Jonila Bucaliu 14 Ferizaj, FE 34.36 297
38. Teodora Kolceska 10 Mladost, SK 34.43 295
39. Jana Petkovic 11 Leskovac, LE 34.69 288
40. Kristina Trajkovska 13 Vardar, SK 34.71 288
41. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 34.82 285
42. Sofija Velevska 11 Orion, SK 35.17 277
43. Marija Krečar 12 Delfin, LA 35.18 276
44. Danina Gashi 16 Kastrioti, FE 35.40 271
45. Darija Paneva 11 Beta, SK 35.44 270
46. Bora Idrizaj 13 Zenit SA, PR 35.72 264
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 6, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено/Open

Место Год. Времето Поени

47. Mila Blazhevska 13 Beta, SK 36.16 254
48. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 36.88 240
49. Dea Shabani 12 Ferizaj, FE 36.90 239
50. Ivana Simjanovska 13 Beta, SK 37.08 236
51. Hana Bardhaj 11 H2O, PR 37.15 235
52. Kalina Trpcevska 12 Delfin, SK 37.17 234
53. Amira Gerguri 12 Ilirida, FK 37.19 234
54. Ivana Kolikj 14 Pingvin, SK 37.53 228
55. Ana Aničić 10 Delfin, LA 38.03 219
56. Sofija Gudumanovska 12 Delfin, SK 38.08 218
57. Iva Georgievska 13 Beta, SK 38.16 216
58. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK 38.31 214
59. Vesa Ferizi 14 Kastrioti, FE 38.66 208
60. Ana Ceka 10 Te Stela, TI 38.84 205
61. Jana Ivanovska 14 Aqua Pro, SK 39.60 194
62. Kalina Penevska 12 Beta, SK 39.75 191
63. Lorena Sadiku 15 Kastrioti, FE 39.94 189
64. Ana Pllana 10 Step, PR 39.96 188
65. Adea Xhafa 11 Step, PR 40.32 183
66. Irina Trifunovska 9 Mladost, SK 40.76 178
67. Marija Mishevska 14 Beta, SK 40.97 175
68. Artesa Azemi 10 Step, PR 41.02 174
69. Olsa Orani 15 Struga, ST 41.07 174
70. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 41.19 172
71. Veronika Zasevska 17 Celicni, ST 41.21 172
72. Lena Stojmirovic 9 Leskovac, LE 41.34 170
73. Anga Nacevska 11 Mladost, SK 41.74 165
74. Andrea Stefanovska 10 Orion, SK 41.82 164
75. Eva Georgievska 12 Beta, SK 41.97 163
76. Mila Naskoska 12 Delfin, SK 42.28 159
77. Marija Trpinova 12 Delfin, SK 42.35 158
78. Tija Kukunesoska 12 Struga, ST 42.72 154
79. Parga Abazi 9 Step, PR 43.03 151
80. Temjana Jordanovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 43.83 143
81. Andrea Trajkova 12 Delfin, SK 43.97 141
82. Nadja Markovic 9 Leskovac, LE 44.28 138
83. Lina Sokolova 11 Pingvin, SK 44.33 138
84. Ilina Velevska 10 Orion, SK 45.66 126
85. Aleksandra Penovska 10 Beta, SK 45.68 126
86. Sibora Dushaj 9 Te Stela, TI 46.34 121
87. Georgina Tuneva 9 Vardar 2018, SK 46.74 118
88. Kalina Hristovska 9 Delfin, SK 46.77 117
89. Lina Maliqi 16 Kastrioti, FE 46.81 117
90. Vedrana Marinkovikj 9 Centar, SK 46.89 116
91. Melani Vidinska 11 Beta, SK 47.44 112
92. Eva Hadjispasova 9 Delfin, SK 47.46 112
93. Magdalena Nikolovska 9 Neptun, SK 47.52 112
94. Dafina Stojanovska 9 Beta, SK 47.94 109
95. Earta Xhafa 8 Step, PR 48.02 108
96. Katja Kalacoska 9 Atlantida, SK 48.31 106
97. Lena Blazeva 9 Pingvin, SK 48.39 106
98. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida, SK 48.45 106
99. Melori Majstorska 11 Pilot S., SK 48.63 104

100. Dorela Sadiku 11 Kastrioti, FE 48.72 104
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 6, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено/Open

Место Год. Времето Поени

101. Jasna Damcevska 9 Vardar 8, SK 48.82 103
102. Sofija Trpinova 9 Delfin, SK 49.09 101
103. Bojana Manchevska 9 Delfin, SK 49.34 100
104. Monika Krečar 11 Delfin, LA 49.48 99
105. Karina Chachorovska 9 Beta, SK 49.51 99
106. Neda Nikcevska 10 Pilot S., SK 49.53 99
107. Matea Cadikovska 7 Centar, SK 50.05 96
108. Lena Milosevska 10 Orion, SK 50.68 92
109. Monika Nikolovska 13 Delfin, SK 50.79 92
110. Lina Petrovska 11 Atlantida, SK 50.99 90
111. Darija Ivanovska 10 Atlantida, SK 51.17 89
112. Nikolija Ivanovska 11 Delfin, SK 51.24 89
113. Nina Petkovic 9 Leskovac, LE 52.54 83
114. Jana Dimitrovska 9 Atlantida, SK 52.60 82
115. Teona Trenkoska 15 ViP Rabotn, SK 53.15 80
116. Melanija Kimovska 12 Delfin, SK 53.52 78
117. Luna Keleman 10 Vardar 8, SK 53.55 78
118. Marta Donovska 9 Pirani, SK 54.41 74
119. Mihaela Kocevska 13 Beta, SK 55.77 69
120. Mila Simonovska 11 Beta, SK 55.79 69
121. Jelena Dugalikj 9 Atlantida, SK 56.26 67
122. Lana Grpcevska 9 Atlantida, SK 56.36 67
123. Mariana Kudriavceva 10 Pilot S., SK 56.37 67
124. Jovana Todorovska 8 Beta, SK 57.10 64
125. Lina Velkova 13 Delfin, SK 58.51 60
126. Marija Velkovska 9 Atlantida, SK 59.25 57
127. Andrea Vasilevska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 59.61 56
128. Mila Blazevska 9 Pirani, SK 1:00.52 54
129. Jovana Mladenovska 8 Beta, SK 1:00.92 53
130. Kala Stankova 11 Atlantida, SK 1:01.41 52
131. Melanija Kjulakoska 7 Vardar 2018, SK 1:01.68 51
132. Bojana Blagoevski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:01.86 50
133. Petra Dzundeva 10 Pirani, SK 1:02.24 50
134. Arrita Jahiu 9 Kastrioti, FE 1:02.54 49
135. Srna Bocevska 9 VK Beta, SK 1:02.72 48
136. Kalina Nikolovski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.94 48
137. Ana Manasijova 9 Atlantida, SK 1:03.69 46
138. Katja Popov 7 Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.16 45
139. Hristina Turmakoska 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.10 43
140. Simona Janeska 9 Delfin, SK 1:05.39 43
141. Sofija Krstevska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.62 40
142. Tamara Jakimovska 7 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.93 40
143. Anastasija Krstevska 10 Pingvin, SK 1:07.24 39
144. Jana Angelovska 9 Pirani, SK 1:07.73 38
145. Daria Bartling 9 Pirani, SK 1:07.94 38
146. Jovana Taseva 10 Pingvin, SK 1:07.96 38
147. Eva Dimova 10 Pingvin, SK 1:09.20 36
148. Sofija Peshevska 9 Pingvin, SK 1:10.26 34
149. Sandra Velickovska 8 Pingvin, SK 1:10.67 34
150. Ilina Malovska 9 Pirani, SK 1:10.95 33
151. Sara Trenovska 8 Pirani, SK 1:13.15 30
152. Ameli Sofronievska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.35 30
153. Hera Azemi 8 Kastrioti, FE 1:14.37 29
154. Sofija Kutanoska 8 Struga, ST 1:15.14 28
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 6, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено/Open

Место Год. Времето Поени

155. Jana Zafirovski 9 Pirani, SK 1:15.22 28
156. Stefanija Kutanoska 8 Struga, ST 1:15.95 27
157. Mila Nikolovska 10 Pirani, SK 1:17.80 25
158. Anja Ljotic 7 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.29 24
159. Jovana Petkovska 9 Pirani, SK 1:20.22 23
160. Denicija Risteska 8 Pirani, SK 1:21.06 22
161. Jana Pavlevska 9 Pirani, SK 1:23.11 21
162. Lana Cavkovska 10 Delfin, SK 1:23.28 20
163. Anja Dimitrievska 9 Pirani, SK 1:33.27 14
DSQ Meliza Bicaj 14 Step, PR 35.89
DSQ Ana Gjeorgievska 12 Delfin, SK 39.66
DNF Fiama Tatuli 7 Pirani, SK

14 - 15 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 14 H2O, PR 26.51 647
2. Iva Kitanovik 15 Orion, SK 28.21 537
3. Riga Shala 15 H2O, PR 29.11 488
4. Vanesa Beka 15 Prishtina, PR 29.43 472
5. Kalina Kuzmanovska 14 Beta, SK 29.69 460
6. Viola Ahmeti 15 Zenit SA, PR 30.07 443
7. Erla Kacurri 15 Te Stela, TI 30.18 438
8. Neda Jordanovska 14 Mladost, SK 30.94 407
9. Sofija Stefanovska 14 Neptun, SK 31.00 404

10. Neda Tanurovska 14 Orion, SK 31.52 384
11. Mariza Bicaj 14 Step, PR 33.26 327
12. Anja Veselinova 14 ViP Rabotn, SK 33.35 325
13. Alea Veliu 14 Kastrioti, FE 34.28 299
14. Jonila Bucaliu 14 Ferizaj, FE 34.36 297
15. Ivana Kolikj 14 Pingvin, SK 37.53 228
16. Vesa Ferizi 14 Kastrioti, FE 38.66 208
17. Jana Ivanovska 14 Aqua Pro, SK 39.60 194
18. Lorena Sadiku 15 Kastrioti, FE 39.94 189
19. Marija Mishevska 14 Beta, SK 40.97 175
20. Olsa Orani 15 Struga, ST 41.07 174
21. Teona Trenkoska 15 ViP Rabotn, SK 53.15 80

DSQ Meliza Bicaj 14 Step, PR 35.89

12 - 13 godina

1. Julia Xhako 13 TDS Tirana, TI 29.29 479
2. Arla Dermishi 12 Te Stela, TI 29.35 476
3. Adora Hoxha 13 Step, PR 29.86 452
4. Lea Aliu 13 Prishtina, PR 30.85 410
5. Teodora Stojanovska 13 Orion, SK 31.13 399
6. Tamara Trifunovska 12 Mladost, SK 31.25 395
7. Riga Beqiri 12 Step, PR 31.86 372
8. Milica Siljanovska 13 Beta, SK 32.24 359
9. Lisa Emini 12 Nemo, PR 32.41 354

10. Rida Haxhani 13 Nemo, PR 32.42 353
11. Joana Jasiqi 12 Nemo, PR 33.27 327
12. Erla Skenderi 13 Te Stela, TI 33.64 316
13. Toska Thaci 12 Step, PR 33.99 307
14. Jana Velkovska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 34.29 299
15. Kristina Trajkovska 13 Vardar, SK 34.71 288
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 6, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, 12 - 13 godina

Место Год. Времето Поени

16. Marija Krečar 12 Delfin, LA 35.18 276
17. Bora Idrizaj 13 Zenit SA, PR 35.72 264
18. Mila Blazhevska 13 Beta, SK 36.16 254
19. Dea Shabani 12 Ferizaj, FE 36.90 239
20. Ivana Simjanovska 13 Beta, SK 37.08 236
21. Kalina Trpcevska 12 Delfin, SK 37.17 234
22. Amira Gerguri 12 Ilirida, FK 37.19 234
23. Sofija Gudumanovska 12 Delfin, SK 38.08 218
24. Iva Georgievska 13 Beta, SK 38.16 216
25. Kalina Penevska 12 Beta, SK 39.75 191
26. Eva Georgievska 12 Beta, SK 41.97 163
27. Mila Naskoska 12 Delfin, SK 42.28 159
28. Marija Trpinova 12 Delfin, SK 42.35 158
29. Tija Kukunesoska 12 Struga, ST 42.72 154
30. Andrea Trajkova 12 Delfin, SK 43.97 141
31. Monika Nikolovska 13 Delfin, SK 50.79 92
32. Melanija Kimovska 12 Delfin, SK 53.52 78
33. Mihaela Kocevska 13 Beta, SK 55.77 69
34. Lina Velkova 13 Delfin, SK 58.51 60

DSQ Ana Gjeorgievska 12 Delfin, SK 39.66

10 - 11 godina

1. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 32.32 357
2. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 32.81 341
3. Briseida Llazari 11 Future SA, SH 33.28 327
4. Teodora Kolceska 10 Mladost, SK 34.43 295
5. Jana Petkovic 11 Leskovac, LE 34.69 288
6. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 34.82 285
7. Sofija Velevska 11 Orion, SK 35.17 277
8. Darija Paneva 11 Beta, SK 35.44 270
9. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 36.88 240

10. Hana Bardhaj 11 H2O, PR 37.15 235
11. Ana Aničić 10 Delfin, LA 38.03 219
12. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK 38.31 214
13. Ana Ceka 10 Te Stela, TI 38.84 205
14. Ana Pllana 10 Step, PR 39.96 188
15. Adea Xhafa 11 Step, PR 40.32 183
16. Artesa Azemi 10 Step, PR 41.02 174
17. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 41.19 172
18. Anga Nacevska 11 Mladost, SK 41.74 165
19. Andrea Stefanovska 10 Orion, SK 41.82 164
20. Temjana Jordanovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 43.83 143
21. Lina Sokolova 11 Pingvin, SK 44.33 138
22. Ilina Velevska 10 Orion, SK 45.66 126
23. Aleksandra Penovska 10 Beta, SK 45.68 126
24. Melani Vidinska 11 Beta, SK 47.44 112
25. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida, SK 48.45 106
26. Melori Majstorska 11 Pilot S., SK 48.63 104
27. Dorela Sadiku 11 Kastrioti, FE 48.72 104
28. Monika Krečar 11 Delfin, LA 49.48 99
29. Neda Nikcevska 10 Pilot S., SK 49.53 99
30. Lena Milosevska 10 Orion, SK 50.68 92
31. Lina Petrovska 11 Atlantida, SK 50.99 90
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 6, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, 10 - 11 godina

Место Год. Времето Поени

32. Darija Ivanovska 10 Atlantida, SK 51.17 89
33. Nikolija Ivanovska 11 Delfin, SK 51.24 89
34. Luna Keleman 10 Vardar 8, SK 53.55 78
35. Mila Simonovska 11 Beta, SK 55.79 69
36. Mariana Kudriavceva 10 Pilot S., SK 56.37 67
37. Kala Stankova 11 Atlantida, SK 1:01.41 52
38. Petra Dzundeva 10 Pirani, SK 1:02.24 50
39. Anastasija Krstevska 10 Pingvin, SK 1:07.24 39
40. Jovana Taseva 10 Pingvin, SK 1:07.96 38
41. Eva Dimova 10 Pingvin, SK 1:09.20 36
42. Mila Nikolovska 10 Pirani, SK 1:17.80 25
43. Lana Cavkovska 10 Delfin, SK 1:23.28 20

9 godina

1. Irina Trifunovska 9 Mladost, SK 40.76 178
2. Lena Stojmirovic 9 Leskovac, LE 41.34 170
3. Parga Abazi 9 Step, PR 43.03 151
4. Nadja Markovic 9 Leskovac, LE 44.28 138
5. Sibora Dushaj 9 Te Stela, TI 46.34 121
6. Georgina Tuneva 9 Vardar 2018, SK 46.74 118
7. Kalina Hristovska 9 Delfin, SK 46.77 117
8. Vedrana Marinkovikj 9 Centar, SK 46.89 116
9. Eva Hadjispasova 9 Delfin, SK 47.46 112

10. Magdalena Nikolovska 9 Neptun, SK 47.52 112
11. Dafina Stojanovska 9 Beta, SK 47.94 109
12. Katja Kalacoska 9 Atlantida, SK 48.31 106
13. Lena Blazeva 9 Pingvin, SK 48.39 106
14. Jasna Damcevska 9 Vardar 8, SK 48.82 103
15. Sofija Trpinova 9 Delfin, SK 49.09 101
16. Bojana Manchevska 9 Delfin, SK 49.34 100
17. Karina Chachorovska 9 Beta, SK 49.51 99
18. Nina Petkovic 9 Leskovac, LE 52.54 83
19. Jana Dimitrovska 9 Atlantida, SK 52.60 82
20. Marta Donovska 9 Pirani, SK 54.41 74
21. Jelena Dugalikj 9 Atlantida, SK 56.26 67
22. Lana Grpcevska 9 Atlantida, SK 56.36 67
23. Marija Velkovska 9 Atlantida, SK 59.25 57
24. Mila Blazevska 9 Pirani, SK 1:00.52 54
25. Arrita Jahiu 9 Kastrioti, FE 1:02.54 49
26. Srna Bocevska 9 VK Beta, SK 1:02.72 48
27. Kalina Nikolovski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.94 48
28. Ana Manasijova 9 Atlantida, SK 1:03.69 46
29. Hristina Turmakoska 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.10 43
30. Simona Janeska 9 Delfin, SK 1:05.39 43
31. Jana Angelovska 9 Pirani, SK 1:07.73 38
32. Daria Bartling 9 Pirani, SK 1:07.94 38
33. Sofija Peshevska 9 Pingvin, SK 1:10.26 34
34. Ilina Malovska 9 Pirani, SK 1:10.95 33
35. Jana Zafirovski 9 Pirani, SK 1:15.22 28
36. Jovana Petkovska 9 Pirani, SK 1:20.22 23
37. Jana Pavlevska 9 Pirani, SK 1:23.11 21
38. Anja Dimitrievska 9 Pirani, SK 1:33.27 14
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 6, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free

8 godina i mlađi

1. Earta Xhafa 8 Step, PR 48.02 108
2. Matea Cadikovska 7 Centar, SK 50.05 96
3. Jovana Todorovska 8 Beta, SK 57.10 64
4. Andrea Vasilevska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 59.61 56
5. Jovana Mladenovska 8 Beta, SK 1:00.92 53
6. Melanija Kjulakoska 7 Vardar 2018, SK 1:01.68 51
7. Bojana Blagoevski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:01.86 50
8. Katja Popov 7 Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.16 45
9. Sofija Krstevska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.62 40

10. Tamara Jakimovska 7 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.93 40
11. Sandra Velickovska 8 Pingvin, SK 1:10.67 34
12. Sara Trenovska 8 Pirani, SK 1:13.15 30
13. Ameli Sofronievska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.35 30
14. Hera Azemi 8 Kastrioti, FE 1:14.37 29
15. Sofija Kutanoska 8 Struga, ST 1:15.14 28
16. Stefanija Kutanoska 8 Struga, ST 1:15.95 27
17. Anja Ljotic 7 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.29 24
18. Denicija Risteska 8 Pirani, SK 1:21.06 22

DNF Fiama Tatuli 7 Pirani, SK
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